
 

First Light Community Foundation 
 Applications Approved for March 2016 

 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 Hawkes Bay Helicopter Rescue Trust $50,000.00 
 Radio Te Wairoa Community Radio Charitable Trust $6,745.00 
 Patoka School $2,588.00 
 Wairoa Athletic Rugby Football Club $7,002.00 
 Frasertown School $12,749.00 
 Hawkes Bay Event Equipment Trust $4,000.00 
 Eventing Hawkes Bay (NHB) $4,246.00 
 New Zealand Suzuki Institute Hawkes Bay $2,000.00 
 Hastings District Council $10,000.00 
 Citizens Advice Bureau Wairoa $3,120.00 
 Brain Injury Association (Hawkes Bay) $3,000.00 
 St Josephs School $4,651.00 
 Wairoa Disability Transport Service $3,224.00 
 Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union  $7,500.00 
 Wairoa Museum Friends $575.00 
 Stage Challenge Foundation $1,500.00 
 The Limit (Hawkes Bay) Trust $468.00 
 Hawkes Bay Land Search And Rescue $3,590.00 
 Rotary Club of Havelock North (Projects) Charitable Trust $1,190.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $8,000.00 
 Kia Toa Bowling Club $650.00 
 Ellwood Park Partnership $4,000.00 
 Clive Netball Club $1,645.00 
 Wairoa Rugby Sub Union JAB $9,504.00 
 Havelock North Playcentre $3,149.00 
 Hawkes Bay Regional Sports Park Trust $5,000.00 
 Hastings High School Old Girls Netball Club $2,173.00 
 Te Matau a Maui Voyaging Trust $900.00 
 Equippers Hastings Trust $1,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Sports Events And Education Consortium $5,000.00 

 Ellwood Park Partnership $2,412.00 
 Rugby League Hawkes Bay $2,626.00 
 Prima Volta Charitable Trust $1,690.00 
 Alzheimers Society Hastings $5,058.00 
 Hastings Central School $1,749.00 
 Hawkes Bay Indian Association $13,873.0

   


